New for consideration: 4-20-20 Draft of Vision Statement Louisiana State University at Eunice aspires to be Louisiana's leading two-year institution of higher education promoting academic excellence, personal enrichment, and economic development through innovation, responsiveness, and partnerships.

4/14/20 draft of vision statement

Louisiana State University at Eunice aspires to be Louisiana's leading two-year institution of higher education promoting student success while responding to the educational needs of the region through innovation, responsiveness, and partnerships.

Louisiana State University at Eunice aspires to be Louisiana's leading two-year institution of higher education promoting student success while responding to the educational needs of the region through innovation, responsiveness, and partnerships.

desires

4-14-20 Draft Mission Statement discussed at Cabinet:

Louisiana State University at Eunice exists to meet the needs of the region it serves by promoting accessibility and affordability while providing high quality, high value programs in a diverse, student-centered learning environment. As a public, open admission institution, LSU Eunice is dedicated to student success by challenging students to reach their full potential.